Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Virtua

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS
Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enrol
Degree Seeking Dua
Non- Dual Enr ol

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege
Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career: CRED Term 2244
On Canp O f Canmp Virt Full Tm
2,831 2,165 1,362 1,699
2,761 2,036 1, 308 1, 656
70 129 54 43
0 0 0 0
23 126 3 20
1, 210 186 303 1, 699

1,621 1,979 1,059

1,216 921 491 718
1, 548 1,195 847 930
67 49 24 51
2,745 2,150 1,351 1,698
86 15 11 1
1, 210
186
303
1, 860 1, 520 923 1,173
360 166 205 176
143 75 31 69
112 124 48 55
9 2 4 4
75 66 35 58
5 0 2 2
267 212 114 162
2,660 180 1,183 1, 566
171 1, 985 179 133
0 0 0 0
135 21 119 82
0 0 0 0
608 1,022 119 412
90 10 58 48
60 7 57 20
0 0 0 0
1,938 1,105 1, 009 1,137
19, 369 14, 505 18, 879 23,123
1,291 967 1, 259 1, 542

Headcount FTE

2,018 814
102 73
4,238 2,630

Run Date
Run Time: 07:11:53
Report

07- NOv- 2024

I D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm Day
4, 659 6, 246
4,449 5,995
210 251
0 0
132 152
1,698
4, 659 4,548
1,910 2,540
2,660 3,570
89 136
4,548 6, 246
111
1,621 2,745
1,979 2,150
1,059 1,351
3,130 4,222
555 716
180 242
229 284
11 14
118 176
5 5
431 587
2,457 3,920
2,202 2,326
0 0
193 274
0 0
1,337 1,720
110 151
104 121
0 0
2,915 3,980
29, 630 50, 813
1,975 3, 388
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1, 940
129

Tot al

6, 358

6, 105
253

152

1,699
4, 659

2,628
3,590
140

6, 246
112

2,831
2,165
1,362

4, 303
731
249
284

15
176

593
4,023
2,335

275
1,749

158

124
4,052

52,753
3,517



